Endergebnis
Veranstalter: ESV Strallegg
Durchfihrer: ESV Strallegg
Ort: Eisanlage Strallegg
Datum: 10.01.2016
Mannschaft
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Ranglisten - Turnier 2016

Haubenwaller Johann
Mosbacher Manfred
Hirzberger Johann
Doppelhofer Christian
Bohm Gerhard
Gaulhofer Markus
Kandlbauer Manfred
Narnhofer Martin
Nast Michael

Zink Peter
Stoppacher Herbert
Almer Ernst

Berger Johann
Kandlbauer Thomas
Almer Mathias
Schirnhofer Robert
Staberhofer Markus
Hafock Andreas
Schweighofer Ernst jun.

Manfred Kandlbauer

(Schiedsrichter) (Wettbewerbsleiter)

Punkte Quote

32
31
26
25
24
24
23
21
19
18
17
17

3,361
2,518
1,781
1,790
1,763
1,183
1,232
1,468
0,962
0,924
0,931
0,877
0,808
0,819
0,551
0,542
0,520
0,466
0,314

-+

326
282
260
256
268
213
228
232
202
195
190
193
185
186
147
142
144
129
101

Herbert Stoppacher

(Schriftfuhrer)

97
112
146
143
152
180
185
158
210
211
204
220
229
227
267
262
277
277
322
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